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MEDTRONIC PLC

ISIN:

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:31

Price
76.75 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

IEOOBTN1Y115

WKN: G5960L103

0.68% (0.52)

ISIN IEOOBTN1Y 115
Symbol MDT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 98,889 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

76.63 EUR (72)
76.87 EUR (72)
76.17 EUR
76.80 EUR
75.21 EUR
76.23 EUR
76.28053 EUR
8,616
657,233.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BTN1Y115&ID_NOTATION=9386147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BTN1Y115&ID_NOTATION=9386147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d7305c17eeee42cd1bb1b0b6e4125d39ce2a4953d59c033129b1eb3169815c7&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b6a76710c5f6af133&time=1723931527&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c0f06d49901d85e62f6d590187861ba984a5ee87594baba3e57bf839da82082&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7b7c4d1df60b9c3a&time=1723931527&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf025490aae67abf800988d71fbe25f0355105360efe8b17d7302b90fda99fa5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5fa7420f156ef8ca&time=1723931527&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1eaaac9509d4154f3c754378259c75ebc4fa76936e5ba616e492740a20568345&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91ea3e63decf87a29&time=1723931527&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40ccbbbd1821bc9fac3587c7245ed60aecdcfd32bb8d2801cafc2f59264da0aa&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8fdd619980abaf0f3&time=1723931527&tool=RSC

MEDTRONIC PLC

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:31

Price

76.75 EUR

Difference (] 0.68% (0.52)
General attributes
ISIN IEOOBTN1Y115
Symbol MDT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Security Stock
type
Market cap 98,889 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 76.63 EUR (72)
Ask (Ask size) 76.87 EUR (72)
Open 76.17 EUR
High 76.80 EUR
Low 75.21 EUR
Close (prev. day) 76.23 EUR
VWAP 76.28053 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,616
Trading volume 657,233.05
Number of trades 52
Last size 14
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -2.09% +2.27% -30.25%
Perf (abs.) -1.64 +1.70 -33.28
Beta 0.38 0.55 0.70
Volatility 18.95 18.53 22.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 20:42
08/16

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

76.68 EUR

76.84 EUR

76.75 EUR

76.63 EUR

84.60 USD

75.25 EUR (4,218)
73.53 EUR (4,199)
75.16 EUR (4,414)
74.93 EUR (4,848)

82.98 EUR (2024/02/20)

70.34 EUR (2024/07/09)

82.98 EUR (2024/02/20)

64.96 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 20

0.00 5

0.66 52

0.00 5

453.38 58,387
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273205

MEDTRONIC PLC

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:00

16:33

08:01

13:46

14:23

17:44

17:55

19:30

08:08

76.17 EUR

81.51 USD

76.20 EUR

75.86 EUR

75.84 EUR

73.49 EUR

76.90 EUR

76.21 EUR

76.20 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.03

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5078306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18860

MEDTRONIC PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

Medtronic

Contact Details
MEDTRONIC PLC

20 On Hatch, Lower Hatch Street - 2 Dublin
Telefon: +353-1-438-1700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Geoffrey S.
Martha

Alex Gu

Bob Hopkins
Brett Wall
Greg Smith
Ivan Fong
Karen L.

Parkhill
Ken

Washington
Laura Mauri
Matt Walter
Mike Marinaro
Que Dallara
Robert ten
Hoedt

Scott Cundy

Sean Salmon

Torod Neptune

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andrea
Goldsmith
Elizabeth Nabel
Craig Arnold
Denise O'Leary
Gregory Lewis
Kendall Powell
Kevin Lofton
Lidia Fonseca

Randall Hogan

Scott Donnelly

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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